
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

NSKC 7/29/17

140

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

 NQ 46.41 3.017



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/29/17

144

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 44.39 3.244

20021 Kahlua All American Julia Gould NQ 54.92 2.622



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

NSKC 7/29/17

144

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza100 42.38 3.398

24007 Pippin Standard Poodle Meagan Costello NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

NSKC 7/29/17

136

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Dooly Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney90 71.55 1.901



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

NSKC 7/29/17

140

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Boost Shetland Sheepdog Erin Schaefer95 37.31 3.752



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

NSKC 7/29/17

150

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Barney Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ 72.89 2.058



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

NSKC 7/29/17

156

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 45.51 3.428

20014 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 50.56 3.085

20017 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 68.12 2.290

20016 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 68.97 2.262



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

NSKC 7/29/17

156

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook95 57.84 2.697



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

NSKC 7/29/17

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ NT

12001 Impulse Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Gwen Weisgarber NQ 69.61 2.557



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/29/17

183

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 84.62 2.163



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

NSKC 7/29/17

187

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 51.15 3.656

20001 Milo All American Rosemary Decie NQ 53.38 3.503



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

NSKC 7/29/17

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 42.18 4.220

8009 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 43.75 4.069

8008 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 48.52 3.669

8007 Sandy All American Nelda Laws100 53.79 3.309

8001 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 57.52 3.095

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 68.12 2.613

8003 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 69.36 2.566

8006 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier NQ 80.51 2.211



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

NSKC 7/29/17

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 40.03 4.447

12003 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 55.68 3.197



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/29/17

183

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 40.46 4.523

16010 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer100 43.22 4.234

16003 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 47.48 3.854

16011 Bodie Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Bonnie Edmond100 48.85 3.746

16012 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy100 50.06 3.656

16009 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 55.44 3.301

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 62.42 2.932

16002 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16005 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 50.42 3.63

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 60.77 3.011

16013 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 74.05 2.471



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

NSKC 7/29/17

187

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 38.78 4.822

20003 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 43.06 4.343

20005 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 44.55 4.198

20009 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber100 51.9 3.603

20004 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 50.47 3.705

20007 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 52.05 3.593

20008 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 67.87 2.755



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/29/17

187

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Jazz Collie Becky Smith100 60.73 3.079

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 62.52 2.991

24001 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 69.37 2.696



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

NSKC 7/29/17

140

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Jamie Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Bonnie Edmond NQ 65.6 2.134



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/29/17

156

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Zhora Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 88.55 1.762



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

NSKC 7/29/17

156

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Lucy Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 51.02 3.058

20018 Berkley Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos NQ 62.41 2.5



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

NSKC 7/29/17

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Glory Chihuahua Carole A. Bolan NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

NSKC 7/29/17

187

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Jacey Labrador Retriever Maura Wiser NQ 70.63 2.648



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

NSKC 7/29/17

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler NQ 61.71 2.884

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 72.31 2.462



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

NSKC 7/29/17

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ NT

8010 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 49.76 3.577



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

NSKC 7/29/17

183

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Punch Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 53.12 3.445

12005 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 65 2.815

12006 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 67.48 2.712



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

NSKC 7/29/17

187

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 50.94 3.671

16020 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay100 68.7 2.722

16017 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ NT

16018 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ NT

16022 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner NQ 44.55 4.198

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 46.86 3.991

16016 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 67.19 2.783



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

NSKC 7/29/17

187

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 57.63 3.245

20040 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 55.91 3.345

20013 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ 81.91 2.283

20010 Brady Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro NQ 95.83 1.951



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

NSKC 7/29/17

0

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 36.76

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 52.62



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

NSKC 7/29/17

0

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 34.44

16007 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 36.03

16011 Bodie Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Bonnie Edmond NQ 45.5



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

NSKC 7/29/17

0

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 37.21

20003 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 38.51

20006 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 43.38

20005 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 45.84



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

55

NSKC 7/29/17

0

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr NQ 40.69



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

NSKC 7/29/17

0

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 50.75



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NSKC 7/29/17

115

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

90 38.07 3.021



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

NSKC 7/29/17

119

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash95 30.13 3.95

20021 Kahlua All American Julia Gould NQ 34.94 3.406



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

NSKC 7/29/17

119

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza100 23.01 5.172

24007 Pippin Standard Poodle Meagan Costello NQ 53.41 2.228



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

NSKC 7/29/17

111

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Dooly Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

NSKC 7/29/17

119

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar95 28.28 4.208



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

NSKC 7/29/17

129

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Kaos Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NSKC 7/29/17

135

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Boost Shetland Sheepdog Erin Schaefer100 26.48 5.098



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

NSKC 7/29/17

140

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 33.51 4.178

20016 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 43.98 3.183



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NSKC 7/29/17

140

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook95 36.09 3.879



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

NSKC 7/29/17

157

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Barney Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ 48.99 3.205



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

NSKC 7/29/17

157

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 39.61 3.964



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

NSKC 7/29/17

170

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 35.89 4.737

20015 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 39.62 4.291

20001 Milo All American Rosemary Decie NQ 38.48 4.418



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

NSKC 7/29/17

157

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 42.16 3.724

8006 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier100 46.72 3.360

8009 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 32.88 4.775

8004 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 37.38 4.200

8008 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney NQ 38.83 4.043

8003 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 40.57 3.87

8007 Sandy All American Nelda Laws NQ 42.93 3.657

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 53.47 2.936



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

NSKC 7/29/17

157

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 30.55 5.139

12003 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 37.81 4.152

12002 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos NQ 64.61 2.43



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

NSKC 7/29/17

164

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 28.79 5.696

16005 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 31.68 5.177

16003 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 33.32 4.922

16009 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 37.18 4.411

16002 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 29.78 5.507

16010 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 33.21 4.938

16012 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy NQ 36.12 4.540

16011 Bodie Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Bonnie Edmond NQ 38.5 4.26

16013 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 48.59 3.375

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 52.36 3.132

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 57.34 2.860



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

NSKC 7/29/17

170

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 31.26 5.438

20005 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 31.69 5.364

20003 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 32.25 5.271

20006 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 29.45 5.772

20007 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 34.41 4.940

20009 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 35.67 4.766

20008 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 41.51 4.095



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

NSKC 7/29/17

170

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Jazz Collie Becky Smith100 43.01 3.953

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 46.88 3.626

24001 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 47.54 3.576



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

NSKC 7/29/17

115

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Jamie Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Bonnie Edmond NQ 43.79 2.626



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

NSKC 7/29/17

119

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Blaez Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson95 29.12 4.087



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

NSKC 7/29/17

140

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Zhora Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 64.49 2.171



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

NSKC 7/29/17

140

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Berkley Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos95 42.13 3.323

20019 Lucy Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ 36.53 3.832



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

NSKC 7/29/17

170

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 53.75 3.163

16014 Lucy Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 68.24 2.491



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

NSKC 7/29/17

157

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 52.35 2.999

4003 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler NQ 42.1 3.729



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

NSKC 7/29/17

157

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Taffy All American Rebecca Kay100 42.57 3.688

8010 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 33.62 4.67

8012 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 52.94 2.966



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

NSKC 7/29/17

164

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan100 42.18 3.888

12015 Punch Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 42.58 3.852

12005 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 39.86 4.114



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

NSKC 7/29/17

170

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner100 34.31 4.955

16019 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 37.31 4.556

16016 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 38.6 4.404

16018 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 41.96 4.051

16015 Jacey Labrador Retriever Maura Wiser100 47.94 3.546

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 36.73 4.628

16017 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 39.81 4.270

16020 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 58.31 2.915



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

NSKC 7/29/17

170

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Nicholas CarletonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 43.19 3.936

20011 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro NQ 54.06 3.145

20013 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ 62.83 2.706


